3/30/22, 8:18 AM

Pending Document Details

Welcome, Janet Ashwood. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List]
Pending Document Details

[Pending List - this DocLog] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]

NATIVE NAME: AMERICAN TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS LLC
DOC LOG ID: 77793
KING OF PRUSSIA

CITY:

View email records

CHAZ ID: PAR000521740
COUNTY: ALL FL CNTYS

JRUOH Email Template “JRHWT Email Template = RHWT Approvals = RUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID

381721
424915
439665
462651

Processes

RHWT
RUOH

Interest Type
HWR
MP
HWT
UoP

Document Type

Add A New Process

RHWT

RHWT

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

Document Type

Primary Type
Y
N

jeremy.rowe@americanenviro.com

cmanges@cleanearthinc.com

cmanges@cleanearthinc.com
cmanges@harso.com

Process

Logged

Completeness Review

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information

Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus éﬁ)@“@e

Process

Registered Hazardous Waste Transporter (RHWT) v || Ready for Data Entry

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/77793/document-details

Native ID
PAR000521740
PAR000521740
PAR000521740
PAR000521740

Date

03/14/2022

03/14/2022

03/14/2022

03/14/2022

03/14/2022

03/30/2022

03/30/2022

03/30/2022

03/30/2022

03/30/2022

Discontinued On

Native Name

American Transportation Solutions LLC
American Transportation Solutions LLC
American Transportation Solutions LLC
American Transportation Solutions LLC

Author Delete

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

SIMMONS_JLS
ASHWOOD_J
ASHWOOD_J
ASHWOOD_J
ASHWOOD_J
ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

XK XXXXXX XX

ASHWOOD_J

Date

v 103/30/2022 Add Process

12



3/30/22, 8:18 AM Pending Document Details

Comments

Document Type Date Comment
General Comment 03/14/2022 Notification has an original signature. RMH registration has already been renewed for 2022/2023.
RUOH 03/29/2022  Received original 8700 form, registration fee and training manual statement. Insurance form on file is current.
RUOH 03/30/2022 Received Annual Report.
Add A New Comment
Document Type Comments

Registered Hazardous Waste Transporter (RHWT) Vv

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/77793/document-details

Author

SIMMONS_JLS

ASHWOOD_J
ASHWOOD_J

2/2



