MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Janet Ashwood. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List]

[Pending List - this DocLog] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]

Pending Document Details

NATIVE NAME: AMERICAN TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS LLC

DOC LOG ID:77793CHAZ ID: PAR000521740CITY:KING OF PRUSSIACOUNTY: ALL FL CNTYS

View email records

RUOH Email Template RHWT Email Template RHWT Approvals

Document Types

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
RHWT	Υ	
RUOH	N	

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
381721	HWR	jeremy.rowe@americanenviro.com	PAR000521740	American Transportation Solutions LLC
424915	MP	cmanges@cleanearthinc.com	PAR000521740	American Transportation Solutions LLC
439665	HWT	cmanges@cleanearthinc.com	PAR000521740	American Transportation Solutions LLC
462651	UOP	cmanges@harso.com	PAR000521740	American Transportation Solutions LLC

Processes

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
RHWT	Logged	03/14/2022	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	03/14/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RUOH	Logged	03/14/2022	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	03/14/2022	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	03/14/2022	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	03/30/2022	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	03/30/2022	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Final Review	03/30/2022	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Notification Letter Emailed	03/30/2022	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	03/30/2022	ASHWOOD_J	×

Add A New Process

Document Type	Process	Date	
Registered Hazardous Waste Transporter (RHWT) 🕶	Ready for Data Entry	→ 03/30/2022	Add Process

Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	03/14/2022	Notification has an original signature. RMH registration has already been renewed for 2022/2023.	SIMMONS_JLS
RUOH	03/29/2022	Received original 8700 form, registration fee and training manual statement. Insurance form on file is current.	ASHWOOD_J
RUOH	03/30/2022	Received Annual Report.	ASHWOOD_J

Add A New Comment

Document Type	Comments	
Registered Hazardous Waste Transporter (RHWT)		Add Comment
	li .	

DEP Home | About DEP